9
1
11
00
(W
)X
14
00

T
C
A
B
L
E
 T
R
E
N
C
H
4 POLE STRUCTURE
 ELECTRICAL CABLE TRAY LEGEND:-
TAG NUMBER SYMBOL DESCRIPTION LOCATION
CT.C-100 100MM WIDE GI PERFORATED TYPE  CABLE TRAY
FOR MV CABLE  ON CEILING
CT.C-150 150MM WIDE GI PERFORATED TYPE CABLE TRAY
FOR MV CABLE  ON CEILING
CT.C-300 300MM WIDE GI PERFORATED TYPE CABLE TRAY
FOR MV CABLE  ON CEILING
CT.C-450 450MM WIDE GI PERFORATED TYPE CABLE TRAY
FOR MV CABLE  ON CEILING
CT.C-600 600MM WIDE GI PERFORATED TYPE CABLE TRAY
FOR MV CABLE  ON CEILING
CT.C-750 750MM WIDE GI PERFORATED TYPE CABLE TRAY
FOR MV CABLE  ON CEILING
CT.C-900 900MM WIDE GI PERFORATED TYPE CABLE TRAY
FOR MV CABLE  ON CEILING
CT.C-1200
1200MM WIDE GI PERFORATED TYPE CABLE TRAY
FOR MV CABLE  ON CEILING